

## **Terms and conditions**

- 1. The offer is only applicable at designated Hong Kong Eu Yan Sang store (exclude clinics, e-store, counters, exhibitions and booths).
- 2. The offer is not applicable to the purchase of Eu Yan Sang Gift Certificates and Chicken Essence vouchers.
- 3. The offer cannot be used in conjunction with any other promotional offers, staff discount, member-only, redemption items, discounted items, cash coupons and other designated promotions at the same time.
- 4. The offer is not applicable to Cheong Kwan Jang, Eu Yan Sang Angong Niuhuang Wan Refined Formula, Pien Tze Huang and other designated products.
- 5. In case of any dispute, Eu Yan Sang (Hong Kong) Limited reserves the right on final decision.